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For Sale Used Cars'GRABENHORST SPECIALS

Day Specials!

t Thm Stat SoW'
For SaleUsed Cars

Labor!
1948 Ford Sedan.

,1347 Plymouth .Sedan. -

1942 Buick Sedan. R 8c H
1941 Plymouth Sedan, H
1941 Chevrolet Town Sedan

N. SALEM
$8,950 will buy this 4 rm. plastered

home With dinette, full basmt. Sc oil
furnace, tile drainfeoard. Nice yard. A,
fine home for the money. Call G- - H.
Grabenhorst, Jr.

CANDALARIA
We have three nice homes for sale

in the Candalaria District, one 2 bdrm.
one with 2 bdrm. Sc den and one with
3 bdrms. These are all new and distinc-
tive homes and range in price from
$12,100 to $19,500. For a home in the
finest residential area in Salem. Call
Peter Geiser.
ARE YOU A STRANGER IN TOYTOT

Let us. as One of the oldest reliable
realtors in the Willamette Valley, as-
sist you in getting' located. We win be
happy to explain and show you what
Salem and its surrounding communi-
ties have to offer. Many salesmen to
serve you.

BROS., REALTORS
Liberty St

TRUCKS

I THIS IS IT!
3 bdrms. dream home, excellent lo-

cation close 'to schools. English Colonial
design, with open staircase St wood-
work finished in Philippine Mahog-
any, white ) oak floors, fireplace, lge.
dining rm. flanked by a gorgeous sun-n- n.

inlaid- - linoleum in kitchen, hall St
bath, tile sink. lge. master bdrms. dble.
plbg, auto-he- at, full basmt. with lge
finished room. A buy at $15,750. Will
trade for smaller 3 bdrm. home. Call
Roy Ferris. 1

FIRST CLASSBRAND NEW
3 bdrm.. home all on one floor, auto-o- il

furnace, dble. garage, hdwd. firs,
fireplace. This is truly a buy at $13,500.
TERMS. Call Earl West.

' ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
6 rm. plastered home. 1 yr. old, Elec.

heat, elec. jwater heater St wired for
elec. range,1 laundry trays. Immediate
DOS:session. Price $6,700. Call G. H. Gra- -

nhorst. Jr.

0RABENHORST
134 South

Phone 4131; Evenings
Tot Prompt. Courteous Service

LEO N. CHILDS,
!

SMALL ACREAGE south on Pacific
floors in living rm, knotty pine in
$5500. J

ITS OLD. jBUT its renting for $193 per
lurnisnea. $3930.

IN RICH PRATUM AREA we offer 43
lent bUildine site on Daved road. 31

' family orchard and well.' $121000.

1942 Ford 1 ton Pickup, H
1949 Chevrolet la ton truck, --

1941 O. M. C. lk ton truck'
1936 Chevrolet Dump trucks
One Horse.. Trailer

4309. z-- ut, i i ii

Acme Motor Company .

Center & Front St. Phone T722'
TUADE

. TERMS

SPARKLING NEW AND GLEAMING white stucco finished duplex with two
hedrmsL each. H.W. floors, ritodel vkitchens furnished with Frigidaires and
elec. ranges. In best rental area.
or SEE

tEO N. CHILDS, INC., REALTORS
I "32 years of dependable service to home owners"

344 State St. Phone 9261
i Evenings call: B620. or

I GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
185$ N. Capitol Phone 3031

f HOMES
$11,800 Lovely 3 bdr home with hardwood floors and fireplace, Venetian blinds,

LR. DR. K, built-in- s. Outside fireplace, nice lawn. Fruit and nut trees,
f i

$10,000 Keizer district home with 3 bdr
K.; Venetian blinds, basement.

$ 7.500 2 bdr Bungalow. Good location
nut trees. $1300 down easy terms.

$ 7.500 2 bdr plastered home. LR. DR.
room. Cooking elec or gas. water
6 bUu. 3 walnut trees and grapes. Gas range goes.

What kind of business would you like to be in? Grocery store, auto courts,
hardware. Jrestaurant. confectionary? We
In ana see us, we can set you, up in any

I -

$ $,750 RESTAURANT grossed last year $1300 per month. Capacity 35 persons
13 stools. 2 booths. Dartr room. The above price includes all fixtures and
stock, equipment dishes, cooking utensils. Incl also building approx 30
x on lot 30 x 100.

$ 9.000 RESTAURANT serving only
sandwiches. Capacity of 34'

1941 Dodge Coupe. X e X
1340 Chevrolet Sedan
1940 rord Coupe. H
193$ Chevrolet Sedan. R
1933 Chevrolet Sedan. H
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FOR BETTER USED
CARS COME TO- -

V TEAGUE'S I

DOWNTOWN USED
CAR CENTER !

IN SALEM !

r 'I r f

All Cars Warranted
Thrifty Payment Plan

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
100 A, about 1,000.000 ft timber 3500

D. A. FISH
1488 So. Com 1. Ph. $524

WALLACE ROAD FARM
Not far out. 75 A & large home. 14- -

stanch. bam. Completely equipped for
X33.000. Terms. Might consider a city
home as part trade.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 182

. or
1289 Sixth St, West Salem

S ACRE apple orchard about 10 miles
out. 100 ft. well, no bldgs. $1500.00
Terms or trade.

Alfred. Dumheck
147 N. Commercial St.

YOUR DREAM
Come true. A lovely spot In the

country, consisting of eight fertile acres
on Little Pudding river: about half is a
beautiful grove of big fir trees, balance
cultivated and in young orchard and
garden. The house is about three years
old with hardwood floors, fireplace
basement, furnace, two bedrooms and
unfinished up (stairway in): poultry
house for about 173 hens, small barn.
You'll like it the minute you see it.

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
2.4 ACRES, residence, berries, large

garden, mail, school, bus. gas, water,
elec.. Dhone. landscarjed. eood soil. '4
mile E. Dallas on Salem Highway. Ph.
2876. D. W. Dailey owner.

$2200. 3 A. AND small house. John
R. Harmon. Rt. 4. Box 138-- B.

Suburban

$4750
A good buy and almost Immediate

possession, suburban 2 year old house,
nice large bam. room for cow. and
chickens, large lot with plenty of room
for additional house if desired. Terms
can be arranged to reliable party. No
aaaress given over ine pnone, please.
Open evenings.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Phone 8218

SUBURBAN
$7800 East. 34 A. 8c 2 BR home

Neat 8c clean. Can subdivide into
lge. lots along main street.

$8000 North l'i A. 8c 2 BR home
Fir trees. Strawberries, fine garden
land. Poultry house.

$10.000 North "i A. 8c 4 BR home
Consider trade for farm.

$10.500 East. New. $3200 dn. will han
die. 2 BRs. Pecan firs. Near bus.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

or
1289 Sixth St, West Salem

ONE ACRE
Exceptionally clean 5 room home

on good soil. Built in 1941. Just north
off of Portland Rd. on paved road.
Fireplace, hwd floors, auto oil heat.
About 'a acre of 2 yr. raspberries.
Plenty of garden space. Call Ph.

nd see it at your first opportunity,
Alden Bowes Real Estate. 2288 Fair
grounds Rd

Exchange Real Estate
. SWAP

Solid 4 Bdrm. home with full base
ment. Double garage, excellent loca
tion in north Salem, priced at $9250.
To trade for 2 Bdrm. home around
$7000. t

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3310. eve. 337 N. High St--

TRADE: 6 acres, walnuts, filberts,
family fruit. 4 BR modern house, bsmt.
Furnace, dbl parage, henhouse. 11 miles
from Salem. Exchange for larger farm.
Near Salem. What have. you.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phpne

Wanted Real Estate
PRIVATE party Wishes to buy from

owner, a small house or acreage in or
near Salem. Statesman Box 191.

We Need Your Listings. Thanks.
ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.

1075 N. Capitol Phone 24631
850 E, St. Phone 8700

Business Opportunities

READ CAREFULLY
We offer this 6 bedrm home all

plastered and in A- -l shape just blks
No. of btate St.

AND
4 all plastered 2 bdrm house on back

of 90 x 165 ft. lot AND furniture, for
4 sleeping rooms-ra- il for $45,000. Let
me show you this unusual property
today.

j--t Madsen
Phone 5580 1326 State Res. 6438

LET US TRADE
Auto. Crt. in Bend. Ore. Ann. gross

income $38,000. Priced only $65,000. Will
trade or sell at same figure for home,
auto crt, or what have you. Write or
phone:

Ewing Real Estate Go.
Ph. 1683 815 Bond Bend. Ore.

SERVICE STATION doing good busi
ness on a main highway. Also handles
fuel oiL; 2 houses. on , A. Shown by
appointment.

Phone 3289 253 Center St.

General Real Estate Co.
MOTEL & STATION
furnished units and living quar

ters: Also parkingspace for trailers.
Service station doing large volume

isinesa. This place netted $985 per
mo. last year: Books open to interest-
ed persons. $50,000. Terms available.

Art Madsen
Phone 5580 132$ State . Res. $43$ I

8 BEDRMS ON 1 FLR.
v Brand new modern 3 bedrm. horn,
Targe living rm. with fireplace. Oil
furnace. Large lot. Several apple trees.
Good water system. New dist. Just out- -
iie of city so. siajuo. i

NORTH COTTAGE
CLOSE IN

Cood old S rm. borne with attic.
Large lot to paved alley. Several fruit
trees ana watnuts. seam.

AST MADSEN
1326 State St Phone 5580

$6300
2 --B.R. house, dbL lot. close In. West

awem.
rrooo

Good plastered house. .Large
jot. nr. wgiewooa scn.jTerms

$7300
2 Bedrooms. Unfinish. bp. Plastered.Garage. Large lot with trees. Nr. sen.

ana dux.
$3000

$ A. 1 mL out. ,7-r- modern house,
barn, chicken house, family orchard,
nice bid. site. '

iNEW RANCH TYPE
Take--- v.r $6600- - G.I. loan and pay

owner's equity. Call Mr. Bacon, home
phone 8354. 6 .

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233, Edgewater Phone 5109

" WORKING MAN'S INVESTMENT
Apt. house offering 3 apts. with rent-

al of $140 per mo. Full price $8300.

,Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 5109

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
455 Court Street, Salem. Oregon

CITY
DANDY SMALL HOME modern 1

BR. cott.. Hi blks. to bus. Lot 100x200.
lmm. poss. Only : $45Q0

PRICED BELOW TODAY'S MARKET
en large lot 12$ x 143. 2 BR., auto. heat.
17 walnut trees. $2430 down payment.
full price- ,- .

- NEW 5 room home. Insulated. On
caved it. $1900 down payment. baL
T. H. A. easy terms $8500

SUBURBAN
A. No, peaches, walnuts, filberts.

S A. ready for strawberries. Mod 4 BR
home with base. Ac furnace. Chicken
hse. Nice shade trees. A COMFORT-
ABLE HOME FOR : $10,000

A. east on paved rd. 2 BR. hse. Just
finished. 4 A. oajc fir timb. Good sra.
barn. Chick, hse, fam. orch. $12,000.

NEW 3 rms. St bath, fruit rm. dbL
far. Small chick, hse, lots of garden
en A. land, south on paved rd. ALL
this for . --$4250

$1500 DOWN PAYMENT win buy
this 1 jt. old G. L hse.. east. Nice lo-
cation. Total price $7900 St includes
complete redecorating.

THIS 'BEAtfTTTTJL 4 BR. home on
Lansing for $18,500. Large DR. kit. with
nook. -- 2 BR. and bath down. 2 BR. St.

bath ud. HW., firs., fireplace. Nice
shade trees, shrubs St lawn. Lot 120 x
130.
' WANT TO I BUILD YOUR OWN
HOME? We have some very desirable
acreages. North or east, priced reas-
onable.

55 Court Street. Salem. Oregon
' Joe Hutchison, Realtor

Ph. 769$ - Eves. or" 3632
" 'JUST SUBURBAN

Lovely new 3 Bdrm., all electric
home, large lot. fireplace, double ga-
rage. Hdw. floors, close to all busses.

9500r

Burt Picha, Realtors
fix. 3210. eve. 337 N. High St.

BETTER BUYS
1 $1500 Down

NEW MODERN GX HOME with 2
bdrms, LR. DR. kitch. hdwd firs. bath,
fireplace, auto beat, utility, unfinish-
ed upstairs, att garage.

' $1500 Down
ENGLEWOOD SPECIAL with 2

bdrms. LR. DR. kitch with nook. bath.
Vtility. garage, lawn, garden, shrubs,
trees. CLOSE TO SCHOOL AND BUS.
Price $6500.

All Electric Mansion
- YOU WILL WANT THIS PLACE IF

TOU SEE IT. 2 bdrms. LR. DR. very
fine kitchen, french doors, patio, hdwd
firs, fireplace, big double garage and
beautiful lawn. LESS THAN 1 yr OLD.
ONLY $10,550. TERMS.

$1500 Down
NEW MODERN HOME ON ACRE

NORTH. Has 2 bdrms. LR. large kitch-
en, bath, utility rm. att garage. MIGHT
TAKE $1000 DN. Price $7000;

BARGAIN BUY
TOU WILL LOOK A LONG TIME

TO FIND A BETTER BUY. See this
. delightful home. GOOD LOCATION

AND BUS. PAVED STREET St WALKS.
, House has full basmt. with furnace.
: LR. DR. kitchen, bath. 2 bdrms down

and 2 up. Many buJtins and closets.
hdwd firs, garage. REDECORATED.
ONLY $9950.
(BUY NOW SCHOOL STARTS SOON)

(OPEN EVES. 7--

COLBATH LAND CO.
X83 Center St. Phone 52

BY. OWNER: Lovely IB. R. home, alln 1 fir. Insulated, weather, stripped,
"pecan firs, oil heat, fireplace, utility
rm.. beautiful lawn and shrubs. Excel-
lent location. Across st. from high schl.
Priced to selL 1345 "D St.

:
- CITY HOMES '

$2000 Dn North 2 BR older home.
Corner lot In business zone. $7300 full
price.

$8850 New hse. Immed. poss. North.
Corner lot. Hwd firs. 2 BRS.

$9300 Fairmount Hill. Lge. family
rome. 3 BRS. Beautiful lge. lot. LR

22. open stairway. With some
paint can be made into a nice home.
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

! ! WANTED ! !

Good cars, will buy for cash or sell
for your price. Pete's Used Cars, West
Salem.

AUTO WANTED DON'T SELL TO
A DEALER. Give a private party a
chance to buy your late model light
car. I prefer a '47 or '48 coupe with
low mileage. Call 24732. .

USED CARS. Buy St seU. Ron's Motor
Co. 20 S. High. Phone 4598.

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon

Motorcycles

FOR SALE or Trade: 1948 Harley
motorcycle 74 O.H.V. Perfect condi-
tion. Will trade for car or pickup. Le--
roy Ketch um. Salem. Rt. 1. Box 306,
I't miles s.W, Hopewell, pnone Amity
358. '

46 INDIAN Chief. Dick's Used Cars.
1295 S. 12th.

INDIAN
World's Finest Motorcycle

Repairing All Makes and Models

Shrock MotorcycleSales
3007 Portland Rd. Phone

Schools
Frederick Wilson

Piano Studio
1531 Market Ph.

Personal

Palmistry Readings
Will tell your past, present Sc future.

Love, marriage Sc business. Are you
sick? Have you lost anything? Answer
all questions. 339 N. High, Open from

a.m. to 10 p.m. fit,
IF LONELY, write Ruth IT Wade,

Box 607. Vancouver. Wash, an old
reliable Club.

Alcohouce Anonymous. Box 724 $234

Transportation
YOUNG COUPLE want ride to Ne- -

Braska. Help drive and snare expenses.
References. 230 Columbia.

Lost and Found
IV5T- - Rlirk billfold. ' Dr. license.

discharge paper, money. James E. Mc-Gove-rn.

Reward. Ph. Rt. f. Box
Z2.

LOST: Man's silver pocket watch.
$3 reward. Phone 750).

Lodcjes
CHEMEKETA Lodge Nov L IOOF.

meets every Wednesday night.

NELSON NEWS (

CROISAN HOME $6500
Croisan Creek, Rd. Neat 2 BR home

with. util. rm., lgea gar, ideal setting
with all tiwtf St other native shrubbery.
About .Va ac. Spring water. Owner
leaving city. i

$1500 DOWN & NEW HOME
Comb. LR. DR. 3 BR, bath. uUL rm.

In gar. Hdwd. firs, thruout. fireplace,
oil furnace. Lge. lot loaned, poss. On
bus. Only $8000. r
NEAR 2 SCHOOLS St HOLLYWOOD

A very substantial home.
Ideal for family with children of schoolage. Lge. comb. LR-D- R with f'place.
full basement. Choice, of sawdust or
oil furnace, Vi blk. to bus St stores.
Very goodterms. $11,630.

UNUSUAXLY PROFITABLE BUS.!
Ideal for 2 young men. . Requires

$5300. Investment if equipment Sc bus-
iness. Possible netf earnings unlimited.
Check on this. . M

74 AC. FARM $12,000
60 Ac. cult. Can irrigate. m. house,

bath, electricity, m. barn, gar, chick-
en hse, hog hse. Wired for range. Some
terms. Is

If none of the above meet your re
quirements tell us what you want, we
proDaDiy nave it listed.

f!: j.

Nelson & Nelson .

Specializing Realtors
702 N. High i Phone 4622

CALABAS- - COLUMN
A LOT FOR A LITTLE

Very neat 2 bedroom home with ex-
tra large lot, just outside of the city
limits, fruit and nut trees, small chick-
en house, a very i nice place for only
aoouu.

2 HOMES ix ONE LOT
Don't overlook this ad. iudst listed

an attractive z Bedroom Home withauto eil heat and double xiraee has
2 room house with bath and separate
garage on rear of Sot, both homes only
3 years old. a reaj bargain at only
sjwso. owner being transferred.

ALL 1UK.MTUKE INCLUDED
Good 3 bedroom- - home, no UDStairs.

basement with sawdust furnace, fire-
place. V.. blinds, garage, lot is 60x174.
furniture includes elec. range, refer.
piano, etc. All this for Just $9800.

NEW MODERN 2 BEDROOMS
' Ranch, style, lovely 6 room home, at

tractive fireplace auto oil furnace,
hardwood floors, large lot, a real buy
at aio.3uu.

Rudy Calaba and Co.
Reajtors

231 N. High St. Phone 5838
Eve. 3779 5514 8593

A NEW BUILDING, ideal for a
Drive In or a Basket Dinner. Foe fur
ther information see

F. H. Weir, Realtor
1247 S. Com! Phone 9411

$950 Down
Large liv. rm.. din. rm, kit.. 4 bdrms.

Ba h, . and, utility ! rm. Large corner
lot. Across from Highland sen. 2205 N.
5th.

SCHOOL SPECIALS
3 BR. Wash. Dist, Full Base. Double

Plumbed. A lovely home for
thi . family, $14,000.

4 BR, Leslie Dist. All electric heat.
Good Bus service. Handy to

- stores. $10,750.
3 BR. Englewood.'. Attractive, well

built. Full basement. Priced
right at $11,500.

3 BR, Leslie Dist., Large-LR- . DR. Fire-
place. Full Base. Don't Miss
This. $9750.

3 BR Highland Dist. Full basement,
nice yard; A honey and going
worth the? money at $8950.

3 BR. Highland Dist. Large rooms and
just like a new one inside and
out. S250O down. BaL $30 per
month. $8950 Full price.

Call anytime to See these and others.
BILL STEWART

131 Pacific Bldg. f Ph. 5990 or
BY 'OWNER

Small beautifully plastered home
east, of town. One year old. Bus by
door, school 3 blks. Will take late mod-
el car as part paymerit. BaL terms.
Tel.

Priced Tor Quick Sale
Older type home, close to State

Bldgs. schools 8c 'shopping center. Pos-
sibilities for good income property.
Terms if desired. 1489 Court St. Ph.
4225. j ?

$650 DOWNI FAIRMOUNT STl
CLOSE IN. Good 1 B.R. cottage on
paved st. INCLS 'RANGE at $3500. j

KEIZER HOME IMMED POSS. V,
Acre St late built 1 B.R. home. Space
for B.R. upstairs. Near school, stores St
bus. VAL BUSI FRONTAGE. Some fur-
niture. $3700. terms. ,

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

104 S. Com! St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 740

STOPt LOOK!
3 rms. and bath plus extra lot all for

$3000. This just cannot be topped. Con-
tact Bergland.

Art IVIadsen
Phone 5580 1328 State Res. $438

EXCLUSIVE
' Very attractive 2 bedroom home; on

a lot 90 x 185. Fireplace, elec. rfeat.
Handy kitchen nook, utility. Elec.
water htr. Bath with tub Ac shower,
flowers St treesji near bus St school,
south. Yours for $8750.00.

Call D. L. BISHOP 19 :

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
NORTH SALEM

$8950 buys this good 5 room home,
11 years old. full basement, auto.: oil
heat, excellent lawn.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 32.10. eve. 90 337 N. High St.

BY OWNER: 8 yr. old m. home".
2 bd. rms. down, finished rm. up. ideal
for boy's room. Auto, oil heat, utility
ran., firepl hrw. floors. Nice lawn and
shrubs, back fenced. Patio. Pleasant
neighborhood. Reasonable. Near grade.
Jr. and high schools, on bus line.
925 Imperial Drive (off D St. across
from high school). NO AGENTS.

$5,800 Full Price
3 bdrms. north, close In to school,

bus and store. Full bsmt.. garage, pav-
ed street, liberal terms arranged.

$1,500 Down
3 bdrms. north; full bsmt.. --furnace,

dble. garage. Imm. poss. Very close to
school, bus and stores.

BRAND NEW
A very nice home north, att. garage,

auto. heat. hdw. firs, throughout, class
A construction. :2 bdrms. down with
enough room for 2 more upstairs. Street
to be paved. FJiiA. terms. Full price
$11,000. Be sure to. see this one.

ALVTN E. ISAAK
Real Estate Broker

(Formerly M.0. Humphreys St Co.)
3015 Portland Rd.

Phone T820 - Eves. 3558
WHY PAY RENT? P

3 Room house, large lot. at the city
limits. $2,800.00. , ;

North: New 1 bedroom shake house,
close to bus Una and store. $4,400.;

. South: Lovely 4 room house, inclos-
ed back porch, ! acre lot. running
stream, lovely back yard, patio. Imm.

$3,900.
North 20th. 5 room house, large lot.

basement, auto, furnace. Bargain price
at $5080.

Englewood Dist. 3 family unit. 2 com-
plete sets of plumbing. $100.00 a month
income. w operattnaT expense. Pricedat $16,300. Will take lower price house
or 1st. mortgage in trade.

Walking distance of downtown: Lover-
ly 4 bedroom house, lis setsiof plumb-
ing. H.W. Floor, ; fireplace, basement,
furnace heat. 2 car garage, decorations
good, priced for quick sale. -

R. E. Merfedith, Realtor
17$ S. Commercial ' Phone 8841

BY OWNER: New 1 bdrm. home..
Electric heat, fireplace near schools
as bus line. 750 N. ISth.

List Your Property With Us

INC., REALTORS
J

Hgw. with neat 2 bedrm. home. H.W.
dining room. Garage. Newly decorated.

month. 7 two-roo- m apts. mostly all

acres of nicely rolling soil with excel
acres productive walnuts. A mixed

$16,500. For these and many more CALL

(2 down. 1 up), sewing room. LR. DR.
Bus by door, family orchard.
North. Venetian blinds, new lawn; wal

K. built-in- s, Venetian blinds, utility
heating elec. Bus by door. Gr. school

have all these and many others. Come
suna 01 Dusiness sucn as inesc;

chicken and steak dinners, soft drinks,
persons. Includes stock on hand. Living

. $f000.00 Ideal location for Court
Close in north. 2 bedrm. home on rear
of lg. lot. -

$6200.00 Good clean 6 rm. home on
N. 23rd. South of Center. $1400 wiU
handle, balance $50 mo. A good deal.
Call Mr. Walters.

business, consisting of Steak house..

ESTATE CO.
341 Chemeketa St.

Eves. 9441

ENGLEWOOD DIST.
ENGLISH STYLE, 3 B R. home. L R,

D.R.. kitch. breakfast nook. hdw. firs,
thruout. fireplace, full basmt, double
plumbing. Lawn sprinkling system,
beautiful lawn and shrubs. 2 garages.
Worth every cent $15,000. CALL DAHL

$1000 DOWN
SUBURBAN 2 B.R. HOME, with un-

finished up L.R., kitch., garage. New
hotrife with large lot, $7500. CALL ED.

$2000 DOWN
ENGLEWOOD, 112 North 14th. 3

B.R, L.R.. D R.. kitch, large lot with
trees, nice lawn and shrubs, $9500.
CALL ED.

Co., Realtors
Phone Phone 5981 or 57M

V ACRE. GOOD soil with one bed-
room house, oil heat. North of town.
Will take trailer house in trade. $4200.

2 bedroom bouse, liv. rm, din. rm,
kitchen, in Englewood Dist. $4500.

4 rm. house with 2 bedrms, elec
cooking, oil heat, north. $4725.

New S rm. house.. 2 bedrms, interior
in knotty pint. EleC. cooking and heat-
ing. Fully Insulated, north at $8500.

3 bdrm." house, liv. rm, din. rm,
kitchen and nok. Outside fireplace,
patio. Elec. cooking and heating. East,
31Z.600.

New 8 rm. house. 3 bedrms, fireplace,
double garage, Elec. cookmg. oil, fur
nace. Enelewood Dist. 1 14.5(H).

New 4 bdrm. house in Englewood
Dist. Fireplace, insulated, Elec. cooking
and heating. $15,000.

SILVERTON FARM
32 acres. 5 rm. house with 2 bedrms,

10 stanchions, poultry house, machine
shed. 29 acres cultivated. $17,500.

M. Geiser, Real Estate
Phone 3205 Portland Rd

Best Buys
S6300 Full Price

A very good 1 bedrm. house, close
in. north. i acre lot, full bsmt. nice
garden, private well, garage.

$6950, Full Price
2 bedrm. south, part .hard wd floors,

paved street. Close to bus, school and
store.

$1250 Down
3 rm. plus bath. elec. ranee goes;

Inside city north. Full price $4250. Rea-
sonable pymts.

ALVIN E. ISAAK
Real Estate Broker

Formerlv M. O. Humphreys 8c Co.)
3015 Portland Rd.

Phone 7820 - Eves. 3558
NEW 2 BEDROOM house Keizer

dist. large living R, oak floors, floor
furnace. Lot 90 x 122. Attached garage.
Price $11,500.

Alfred Dumbeck-Rea- l

Estate
147 N. Commercial St.
LIKE ENGLEWOOD

Pre-w- ar 2 Bdrm. home (room- for
3rd), fireplace. DR. full basement, in-
sulated, all this for only $9500y

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. 3210. eve. 337 N. High St.

Truly a Real Value
; $11,000

An exceedingly well constructed
modern 5 bedrm home, located on 5
acres of view property that is. also good
soil. This is a real bargain and if such
is to be found in Salem this is it.
For further details call
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

1464 Marion St. Phone 381$

WEST SALEM SPECIAL
Drive by 1143 7th St. Look over the

outside of this home with an extra
lot. then call us to see the interior.
Only $5250.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph. '3210. eve. 337 N. High St.

DAILY CROSSWORD

HUFF REAL
Realtors

Phone 3793

4

$1250 DOWN, BALANCE $30 PER MO.
A LOVELY SMALL HOME, located in

Englewood dist. A real buy for $4500.
CALL KEN HILL.

LOCATED NORTH
BEAUTIFUL HOME. with excellent

yard and itshrubs. 2 large B.R., kitchen
with tile; drainbds.. breakfast nook,
full basmt. with new auto, oil furn.,
$9000. CALL KEN HILL.

I $1500 DOWN
2 BEDROOMS DOWN, unfinished up.

LR . DJt.. kitch.. hdw. firs., fireplace.
Garage. Venetian blinds, lawn and
shrubs. Bus 1 block. 2 yrs. old. Full
price $8500. CALL DAhL.

Ed Byrkit and
339 Chemeketa St. Evenings

LOOK
$9500 home. Close to

school and bus in good district. Full
basement;! automatic heat, fireplace.
Very attractive home. Corner lot. Good
terms. Call Maddy.

1:4 Bedrooms
Tchool days. This home is very well

located. Englewood district. All hard-
wood floors, fireplace., full basement,
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